Model Power Lumens Colour Temp
tric AQUA-10W3K 10w 975lm 3000k
tric AQUA-10W4K 10w 1000lm 4000k
tric AQUA-10W5K 10w 1025lm 5000k
tric AQUA-10W6K 10w 1050lm 6000k
tric AQUA-15W3K 15w 1450lm 3000k
tric AQUA-15W4K 15w 1500lm 4000k
tric AQUA-15W5K 15w 1550lm 5000k
tric AQUA-15W6K 15w 1600lm 6000k
tric AQUA Series
➢ 90mm Cut Out
➢ Size 108 x 60mm
➢ IP65
➢ White Frame
➢ CRI 90
➢ Standard Beam Angle 60°
➢ Voltage Range AC100 – 240V
➢ Power factor >0.91
➢ 4 Step MacAdam
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
Model Power Lumens Colour Temp
tric AQUA-20W3K 20w 1950lm 3000k
tric AQUA-20W4K 20w 2000lm 4000k
tric AQUA-20W5K 20w 2050lm 5000k
tric AQUA-20W6K 20w 2100lm 6000k
tric AQUA Series
➢ 120mm Cut Out
➢ Size 135 x 80mm
➢ IP65
➢ White Frame
➢ CRI 90
➢ Standard Beam Angle 30°
➢ Voltage Range AC100 – 240V
➢ Power factor >0.91
➢ 4 Step MacAdam
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life